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Posted 04/03/17 @ 10:25 a.m. 

SL17-098-R6 

TABULATION 

 3/31/17 through 3/31/2018 
On Call Sweeping Mechanical/Vacuum Street Sweeper 

 
 

Crowns & Curbs 

St. Louis 

County 

Daytime Nighttime St. Louis 

City 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 120.00 135.00 Hourly 120.00 135.00 

Daily 960.00 1,080.00 Daily 960.00 1,080.00 

Weekly 4,400.00 5,000.00 Weekly 4,400.00 5,000.00 

Monthly 19,000.00 19,000.00 Monthly 19,000.00 19,000.00 

      

Jefferson 

County 

Daytime Nighttime St. Charles  

County 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 120.00 135.00 Hourly 120.00 135.00  

Daily 960.00 1,080.00 Daily 960.00 1,080.00 

Weekly 4,400.00 5,000.00 Weekly 4,400.00 5,000.00 

Monthly 19,000.00 19,000.00 Monthly 19,000.00 19,000.00 

      

Franklin 

County 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 120.00 135.00 

Daily 960.00 1,080.00 

Weekly 4,400.00 5,000.00 

Monthly 19,000.00 19,000.00 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Metro Sweeping Services 

St. Louis 

County 

Daytime Nighttime St. Louis 

City 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 85.00 105.00 Hourly 85.00 105.00 

Daily 680.00 800.00 Daily 680.00 800.00 

Weekly 3,400.00 4,000.00 Weekly 3,400.00 4,000.00 

Monthly 14,000.00 17,000.00 Monthly 14,000.00 17,000.00 

      

Jefferson 

County 

Daytime Nighttime St. Charles  

County 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 85.00 105.00 Hourly 85.00 105.00 

Daily 680.00 800.00 Daily 680.00 800.00 

Weekly 3,400.00 4,000.00 Weekly 3,400.00 4,000.00 

Monthly 14,000.00 17,000.00 Monthly 14,000.00 17,000.00 

      

Franklin 

County 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 85.00 105.00 

Daily 680.00 800.00 

Weekly 3,400.00 4,000.00 

Monthly 14,000.00 17,000.00 

 

 

Scrubby, Inc. 

St. Louis 

County 

Daytime Nighttime St. Louis 

City 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 98.50 98.50 Hourly 98.50 98.50 

Daily 98.50 

(788.00) 

98.50 

(788.00) 

Daily 98.50 

(788.00) 

98.50 

(788.00) 

Weekly 98.50 

(3940.00) 

98.50 

(3940.00) 

Weekly 98.50 

(3940.00) 

98.50 

(3940.00) 

Monthly 98.50 

(15,760.00) 

98.50 

(15,760.00) 

Monthly 98.50 

(15,760.00) 

98.50 

(15,760.00) 

      

Jefferson 

County 

Daytime Nighttime St. Charles  

County 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 98.50 98.50 Hourly 98.50 98.50 

Daily 98.50 

(788.00) 

98.50 

(788.00) 

Daily 98.50 

(788.00) 

98.50 

(788.00) 

Weekly 98.50 

(3940.00) 

98.50 

(3940.00) 

Weekly 98.50 

(3940.00) 

98.50 

(3940.00) 

Monthly 98.50 

(15,760.00) 

98.50 

(15,760.00) 

Monthly 98.50 

(15,760.00) 

98.50 

(15,760.00) 



   

Franklin 

County 

Daytime Nighttime 

Hourly 98.50 98.50 

Daily 98.50 

(788.00) 

98.50 

(788.00) 

Weekly 98.50 

(3940.00) 

98.50 

(3940.00) 

Monthly 98.50 

(15,760.00) 

98.50 

(15,760.00) 

   

 

 
Indicate on a separate sheet, any miscellaneous expenses, i.e.  Extra Operator, OT etc.  

*All rates will have a four (4) hour minimum portal-to-portal.  Portal to portal is the time from the 

maintenance building to the job site and from the job site to the maintenance building. Daily rate = eight (8) 

hours. Weekly rate= forty (40 ) hours. 

 

The above quotes shall be for a one (1) year period, beginning Date of Award until March 31, 2018, on an as 

needed basis. 


